
Union Plastic is a leader in manufacturing drug administration devices. 
Two ranges of DOS’UP® and DOS’UP®PLUS have been developed for dosing from 2.5ml to 10ml.

Our medical devices are CE certified and made exclusively from pharma grade material.

Starting from birth, an infant’s well-
being will be affected by infection, 
inflammation and other illnesses 
which may have consequences on the 
child’s development. 
Pharmaceutical companies produce 
medications primarily in liquid form to 
facilitate intake by infants. 

The DOS’UP® Pipette solution provides 
two major advantages:

• A user-friendly design developed 
with child safety as priority,
• A simple and precise dosing.

The corresponding product range 
accessories  allow dosing ease and 
medicine preservation.

www.union-plastic.com
NF EN ISO 15378 : 2015 NF EN ISO 13485 : 2016 0459

DOS’UP®

Do sin g a c c uracy 
Pipettes 
and Adapters



  

> Coloring of plunger and barrel
> Custom print 
 (Logo, graduation, color)
> Adapter assembly
> Packaging : bulk, flow-pack, blister

www.union-plastic.com

Global expert 
for healthcare industries

A complete range of high quality certified devices 
for every project:

• Dosing devices
• Pharmaceutical primary packaging

• Medical devices
• In-vitro diagnostic consumables

ZA Robert BP 27
43140 Saint-Didier-en-Velay - France

Preserving health
and protecting the environment

Our team is at your disposal 
for any project inquiries:

     +33 (0)4 71 61 13 09
          union-plastic@omerin.com

MULTIPLE OPTIONS

DOS’UP® Pipettes 5AA
C U S T O M I Z A B L E

Our single-hole standard pipette product range is market approved for over 20 years. 
The promise for the best balance between price and quality.  

DOS’UP® PLUS Pipettes 5TA
C U S T O M I Z A B L E

As Union Plastic’s innovative solution, the 3-hole pipette evenly disperses the medicine in the child’s mouth, 
minimizing risk of choking. The product range offers pipettes with round ends for a more pleasant dosing 
experience. 

DOS’UP®

Volume
ml

 2.5

4

5

8

8

Tip
1 Hole

 Round

 Round

Round

Connect

Flat

Ref

1DPD1344

210071

1DPD1345

200345

1DPD1326

Length
mm 

100

100

100

128

128

Adapter 

1DAD0202

1DAD0202

1DAD0202

1DAD0239

-

Glass bottle  
Neck 

Ø PP28 

Ø PP28

Ø PP28 

Ø PP28 

Ø PP28

Volume
ml

3

5

6

8

10

Tip
3 Holes

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Ref

1DPD1307

1DPD1310

1DPD1107

1DPD1305

1DPD1303

Length
mm 

80

100

120

128

135

Adapter 

1DAD1110

1DAD1111

1DAD1112

1DAD1113

1DAD0203

Glasse bottle  
Neck

 Ø PP28 

Ø PP28

Ø PP28 

Ø PP28 

Ø PP28
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C o nn ect Pip ette

Pipettes
    and adapters


