

Union Plastic is a leader in manufacturing drug administration devices.

Two ranges of DOS'UP® and DOS'UP® PLUS have been developed for dosing from 2.5ml to 10ml.

Our medical devices are CE certified and made exclusively from pharma grade material.











NEW

DOS'UP® Pipettes and adapters

DOS'UP® Pipettes 5AA

CUSTOMIZABLE

Our single-hole standard pipette product range is market approved for over 20 years. The promise for the best balance between price and quality.

	Ref	Tip 1 Hole	Volume ml	Length mm	Adapter	Glass bottle Neck
	1DPD1344	Round	2.5	100	1DAD0202	Ø PP28
	210071	Round	4	100	1DAD0202	Ø PP28
	1DPD1345	Round	5	100	1DAD0202	Ø PP28
!	200345	Connect	8	128	1DAD0239	Ø PP28
	1DPD1326	Flat	8	128	-	Ø PP28



DOS'UP® PLUS Pipettes 5TA

CUSTOMIZABLE

As Union Plastic's innovative solution, the 3-hole pipette evenly disperses the medicine in the child's mouth, minimizing risk of choking. The product range offers pipettes with round ends for a more pleasant dosing experience.

Ref	Tip 3 Holes	Volume ml	Length mm	Adapter	Glasse bottle Neck
1DPD1307	Round	3	80	1DAD1110	Ø PP28
1DPD1310	Round	5	100	1DAD1111	Ø PP28
1DPD1107	Round	6	120	1DAD1112	Ø PP28
1DPD1305	Round	8	128	1DAD1113	Ø PP28
1DPD1303	Round	10	135	1DAD0203	Ø PP28



MULTIPLE OPTIONS

- > Coloring of plunger and barrel
- (Logo, graduation, color)
- > Adapter assembly
- > Packaging : bulk, flow-pack, blister



Global expert for healthcare industries

A complete range of high quality certified devices for every project:

- Dosing devices
- Pharmaceutical primary packaging Medical devices
- In-vitro diagnostic consumables

Our team is at your disposal for any project inquiries:



 union-plastic@omerin.com ZA Robert BP 27 43140 Saint-Didier-en-Velay - France



